
WOMEN’S DIVISION  148.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Whitney Zeka Wellington High School 145.4 150.0 10

2 Jakayla Johnson-Jones Coffeyville Field-Kindley 146.3 130.0 8

3 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 146.4 120.0 6

4 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.8 110.0 4

5 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 147.9 110.0 2

6 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 141.0 100.0 1

7 Maddi Cook Fort Scott High School 142.2 100.0 0

8 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 142.6 95.0 0

9 Quintana Silvey Ottawa High School 145.2 0 0

Women’s Division  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Whitney Zeka Wellington High School 145.4 280.0 10

2 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 147.9 250.0 8

3 Jakayla Johnson-Jones Coffeyville Field-Kindley 146.3 215.0 6

4 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 146.4 190.0 4

5 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 141.0 170.0 2

6 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 142.6 160.0 1

7 Maddi Cook Fort Scott High School 142.2 125.0 0

8 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.8 0 0

9 Quintana Silvey Ottawa High School 145.2 0 0

Women’s Division  148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Whitney Zeka Wellington High School 145.4 165.0 10

2 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 147.9 160.0 8

3 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 142.6 130.0 6

4 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.8 125.0 4

5 Jakayla Johnson-Jones Coffeyville Field-Kindley 146.3 110.0 2

6 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 146.4 110.0 1

7 Maddi Cook Fort Scott High School 142.2 105.0 0

8 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 141.0 95.0 0

9 Quintana Silvey Ottawa High School 145.2 0 0

Women’s Division  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Whitney Zeka Wellington High School 145.4 595.0 10

2 Brittan Zeka Wellington High School 147.9 520.0 8

3 Jakayla Johnson-Jones Coffeyville Field-Kindley 146.3 455.0 6

4 Thaila Pauda Ulysses High School 146.4 420.0 4

5 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 142.6 385.0 2

6 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 141.0 365.0 1

7 Maddi Cook Fort Scott High School 142.2 330.0 0

8 ABBY FAGER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 143.8 235.0 0

9 Quintana Silvey Ottawa High School 145.2 0 0


